
Приозерское городское поселение 

№ 

п\

п 

Адрес МКД 

Стоимость 

капитально

го ремонта 

ВСЕГО 

виды работ 

ремонт 

внутридомов

ых 

инженерных 

систем 

в том числе 

ремонт 

крыши 

ремонт 

фасада 

Проектн

ый 

работы 
Ремонт сетей 

электроснабжен

ия 

Ремонт сетей 

теплоснабжен

ия 

Ремонт сетей 

холодного 

водоснабжен

ия 

Ремонт сетей 

горячего 

водоснабжен

ия 

руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. кв.м. руб. кв.м. руб. руб.  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 13 16 17 22 

Муниципальное образование 

Приозерское городское поселение 
  

18

8 

Г. Приозерск, 

ул. Гагарина, 

д. 9 

1 289 196,00 474 915,00 44 082,00 362 933,00 33 950,00 33 950,00 
278,0

0 

375 

712,0

0 

349,9

0 

438 

569,0

0 

  

18

9 

Г. Приозерск, 

ул. 

Привокзальн

ая, д. 5 

2 000 000,00                   
2 000 

000,00 

Итого по 

муниципальному 

образованию 

3 289 196,00 474 915,00 44 082,00 362 933,00 33 950,00 33 950,00 
278,0

0 

375 

712,0

0 

349,9

0 

438 

569,0

0 

2 000 

000,00 

 


